
LLEW JONES 
 

Tel. 01492 640320 

 

CYNGOR SIR Y FFLINT / FLINTSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 

AMSERLEN Y BWS YSGOL / SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 

CAMPWS YSGOL ALUN / MOLD CAMPUS  

(Ffordd Wrecsam/Wrexham Road):  
 

MOLD ALUN CH7 1EP / YSGOL MAES GARMON CH7 1JB 
 

Gwasanaeth / Service 14 
 

 

SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME  SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME 

Denbigh, Lenten Pool 07:45  Mold Campus 15:35 

Waen Aberwheeler -  Mold Bus Station 15:45 

Bodfari, Old Forge Shop 07:55  Rhydymwyn, Old Station 15:50 

Afonwen, Pwllgwyn 07:59  Nannerch, Cross Foxes 15:56 

Caerwys Square 08:04  Lixwm, Council Houses 16:00 

Lixwm, Council Houses 08:13  Caerwys Square 16:12 

Nannerch, Cross Foxes 08:16  Afonwen, Pwllgwyn 16:15 

Rhydymwyn, Old Station 08:23  Bodfari, Old Forge Shop 16:19 

Mold Bus Station 08:29  Waen Aberwheeler 16:22 

Mold Campus 08:35  Denbigh, Lenten Pool 16:35 

 

 

*Gwasanaeth Bws Lleol / Local Bus Service – serves all designated bus stops in between the above main timing points 


